
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199407060002
13201

07/06/1994
02:55:42

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405200001
62911

199407060002
13281

07/06/1994
03:02:20

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199404290001
40171

199407060002
13351

07/06/1994
03:08:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406060001
81461

199407060002
13291

07/06/1994
03:02:21

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199404120001
20571

199407060002
13361

07/06/1994
03:08:55

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405270001
71711

199407060002
13391

07/06/1994
03:08:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406010001
75441

199407060002
13381

07/06/1994
03:08:57

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406010001
75721

199407250002
32331

07/25/1994
10:31:06

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTSON,
SHIRLEY W

199210070002
26761

199407250002
32321

07/25/1994
10:31:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LAVENDER,
BEN E

199407250002
32361

07/25/1994
10:31:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WORLEY,
MICHAEL W

199407280002
35921

07/28/1994
09:57:02

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES RONNIE
GULLEDGE
CONST CO

199403220000
92721

199407280002
36401

07/28/1994
01:11:34

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199405030001
44141

199407180002
23941

07/18/1994
11:21:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACK, JIM B 199208240001
78891

199407180002
23991

07/18/1994
11:21:11

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BRUBAKER,
BARRY R

199408030002
42411

08/03/1994
11:04:07

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406060001
81141

199408050002
45801

08/05/1994
02:30:32

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406270002
03421

199408220002
59481

08/22/1994
10:00:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CONSTRUCTI
ON

199312020003
83351

199408090002
49091

08/09/1994
11:14:52

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407060002
12441



199408110002
50941

08/11/1994
09:29:43

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407070002
15131

199408110002
50951

08/11/1994
09:29:44

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407110002
17481

199408290002
67251

08/29/1994
12:18:48

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199403090000
76941

199409060002
73131

09/06/1994
09:41:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIGHLAND
BANK

199409060002
73121

199409230002
90551

09/23/1994
12:32:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408010002
39251

199409120002
80041

09/12/1994
12:30:23

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407220002
31001

199409120002
80071

09/12/1994
12:30:25

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407200002
28231

199409120002
80111

09/12/1994
12:30:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199407130002
20141

199409280002
95411

09/28/1994
01:20:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORP

199405230001
64791

199409280002
95401

09/28/1994
01:20:57

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES CALVIN REID
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199402150000
50991

199410030003
00691

10/03/1994
12:57:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199307200002
11711

199410050003
02761

10/05/1994
10:44:35

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199408100002
50751


