			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1				RTGAGE C	1
strument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99407060002 3201	07/06/1994 02:55:42	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199405200001 62911	
99407060002 3281	07/06/1994 03:02:20	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC					199404290001 40171	
99407060002 3351	07/06/1994 03:08:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199406060001 81461	
99407060002 3291	07/06/1994 03:02:21	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC					199404120001 20571	
99407060002 3361	07/06/1994 03:08:55	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199405270001 71711	
99407060002 3391	07/06/1994 03:08:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199406010001 75441	
99407060002 3381	07/06/1994 03:08:57	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199406010001 75721	
99407250002 2331	07/25/1994 10:31:06	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTSON, SHIRLEY W					199210070002 26761	
199407250002 32321	07/25/1994 10:31:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAVENDER, BEN E						
199407250002 32361	07/25/1994 10:31:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WORLEY, MICHAEL W						
99407280002 85921	07/28/1994 09:57:02	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RONNIE GULLEDGE CONST CO					199403220000 92721	
99407280002 6401	07/28/1994 01:11:34	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC					199405030001 44141	
99407180002 3941	07/18/1994 11:21:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACK, JIM B					199208240001 78891	
99407180002 3991	07/18/1994 11:21:11	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUBAKER, BARRY R						
99408030002 2411	08/03/1994 11:04:07	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199406060001 81141	
99408050002 5801	08/05/1994 02:30:32	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199406270002 03421	
99408220002 9481	08/22/1994 10:00:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CONSTRUCTI ON					199312020003 83351	
99408090002 9091	08/09/1994 11:14:52	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199407060002 12441	

199408110002 50941	08/11/1994 09:29:43	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199407070002 15131	
199408110002 50951	08/11/1994 09:29:44	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199407110002 17481	
199408290002 67251	08/29/1994 12:18:48	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP			199403090000 76941	
199409060002 73131	09/06/1994 09:41:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIGHLAND BANK			199409060002 73121	
199409230002 90551	09/23/1994 12:32:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199408010002 39251	
199409120002 80041	09/12/1994 12:30:23	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199407220002 31001	
199409120002 80071	09/12/1994 12:30:25	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199407200002 28231	
199409120002 80111	09/12/1994 12:30:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199407130002 20141	
199409280002 95411	09/28/1994 01:20:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORP			199405230001 64791	
199409280002 95401	09/28/1994 01:20:57	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CALVIN REID CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC			199402150000 50991	
199410030003 00691	10/03/1994 12:57:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC			199307200002 11711	
199410050003 02761	10/05/1994 10:44:35	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199408100002 50751	